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Individual

Results
Phase 3

ENDURANCE

Argentan - Argentan (FRA) 09-07-2022 - CEI2 128km :6 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 50.00% Not qualified: 50.00% (including GA (ex LA): 16.67% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 33.33% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 017 | 16502 Dep.: 14:4335 1 1 08:32:20 08:34:27  00:02:07  17.838 58/60  17.838  00:02:07  00:00:00
Khalifa Mubarak Salem SABT EI ’ 2 1 11:09:52 = 11:16:25 | 00:06:33 15.742 64/68  16.801  00:08:40 = 00:00:00
CENT CARRATS LARZAC 16/06/2012 3 1 13:47:44  13:53:35 = 00:05:51 15.875 63/68  16.502  00:14:31 = 00:00:00
ALKHALIFA Sh. Noora Bint Hamad - - ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN Total Riding Time: 06:03:35
2 | 014 | 16004 Dep.:14:5455 1 2 08:40:00 = 08:41:52 ' 00:01:52 16.835 54/48  16.835 00:01:52 | 00:07:25
Celine LAVIS E. I 2 2 11:25:27  11:27:21 | 00:01:54 15.301 63/63  16.087 00:03:46 = 00:10:56
CHANEL D'HAVENNE 13/06/2011. 3 2 14:01:27  14:04:55 | 00:03:28 15.821 62/66  16.004  00:07:14 = 00:11:20
Lap / preceding :00:11:20
LAVIS Celine - - Marcel ROSSIUS Total Riding Time: 06:14:55
3 | 012 | 15727 Dep.:1501:31 1 3 08:43:28 = 08:45:15 ' 00:01:47 16.414 56/60 16.414  00:01:47 | 00:10:48
Lou BIANNIC E. 2 4 11:31:25 = 11:33:09 | 00:01:44 15.012 59/60 15732  00:03:31 = 00:16:44
ERMINIG EL QUIBI 28/03/2014 3 3 14:08:42  14:11:31 | 00:02:49 15.714 62/64 15727 = 00:06:20 = 00:17:56
Lap / preceding :00:06:36
BIANNIC Corine - - Corine BIANNIC Total Riding Time: 06:21:31
4 [ 013 | 15704 Dep.:15:02:04 1 5 08:43:29 = 08:46:14 ' 00:02:45 16.296 55/56  16.296 = 00:02:45 | 00:11:47
Zhaoyi CHENG 2 5  11:31:26  11:33:25  00:01:59  15.096 63/60  15.717  00:04:44  00:17:00
UDA AR VEUZIC 23/05/2008 3 4 14:08:46  14:12:04 | 00:03:18 15.676 64/64 15704 00:08:02 = 00:18:29
Lap / preceding :00:00:33
MHEPAULT Daniel - - Annick THEPAULT Daniel THEPAULT Total Riding Time: 06:22:04
5 | 016 | 15654 Dep.:1503:17 1 4 08:43:30 = 08:45:45 = 00:02:15 16.354 59/52  16.354  00:02:15 | 00:11:18
Jean Marie OLLIVIER E. I 2 6 11:31:25 = 11:34:29 | 00:03:04 14.915 62/60 15.653 00:05:19 = 00:18:04
DIADEM ARMOR 11/06/2013 3 5 14:08:44  14:13:17 = 00:04:33 15.657 64/56  15.654  00:09:52 = 00:19:42
Lap / preceding :00:01:13
OLLIVIER Jean Marie - - Patricia SERMENT Total Riding Time: 06:23:17
6 | 011 | 15545 Dep.: 150559 1 6 08:40:03 = 08:46:51 ' 00:06:48 16.222 53/59  16.222  00:06:48 | 00:12:24
Khalifa Jamal Khamis Ahmed ALSENDI EI ’ 2 3 11:25:30 = 11:32:56 | 00:07:26 15.228 61/60 15.745 00:14:14 = 00:16:31
SHAHIN 01/01/2014 3 6 14:01:26  14:15:59 | 00:14:33 15116 52/60 15545 00:28:47 @ 00:22:24
Lap / preceding :00:02:42
ALKHALIFA Sh. Noora Bint Hamad - - ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN Total Riding Time: 06:25:59

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
1/1

ARV

More than timekeeping

Yamamah Android




